
BLOCK 3 S 70 FT OF LOT 4
IN OR 2390/1364
EGAN MEADOWS 1 PB 3/45

VANDERHEYDEN TERESA
1112 N 15TH STREET
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1240-0003-0040

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

02/06/2020 DJ 0.00 175,000 0 0 175,000

STANDARD
2

125,388
1,905

175,000
302,293
92,622

209,671
HX HB SX 100,000

109,671
302,293

0

252,064

2390/1364 8/31/2020 WD Q I 01 285,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MILLER CORA P

VANDERHEYDEN TERESA

2276/0331 5/21/2019 WD Q I 01 258,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

POYNTER CONTRACTING L

MILLER CORA P
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20182085 REMODEL 40,000 06/19/2018

20181998 REMODEL 500 06/13/2018

20012407 REMODEL 4,000 06/16/2004

2021HX Base Yr

1112 N  15TH ST, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 1,067 140.0154 126.36 134,826 1974 2014 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 1020

BAS 1,020 100 1,020 119,865

DCK 374 10 37 4,348

FOP 32 30 10 1,176

1,426 1,067 125,388

DCK=[YR=2019] W22 S11 BAS=[YR=1993] W23 S30 E15 FOP=[YR=1993]
S4E8 N4W8$ E19 N30 W11$ E11 S12 E11 N23$.

DCK
2019

22

11

11

12

11

23

BAS
1993

23

30

15

19

30

11

FOP
1993

4

8

4
8

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 68 9 612.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 1974 1974 3 26 1,034

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 22 4 88.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 99 871

1,905

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 70.00 121.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 175,000.00 175,000.00 175,000


